
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       32440

 104 N KOREA                                    631                       18740

 105 CHINA                                     5038                       46181

 106 TAIWAN                                   20682                      228962

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1404

 108 HG KONG                                  67819                      679661

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1281

 111 THAILND                                   3275                       15185

 112 SNGAPOR                                  12358                      105963

 113 MALYSIA                                    901                       23909

 117 PHILPIN                                   1135                       27136

 118 INDNSIA                                    855                       26388

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         785

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1704

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        2463

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        6830

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         968

 205 U KING                                    2746                       34145

 207 NETHLDS                                    488                       13651

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4653

 210 FRANCE                                    4238                       35085

 213 GERMANY                                   4940                       21807

 215 SWITZLD                                    236                        2812

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5111

 220 ITALY                                      257                       70696

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2023                       54843

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2888

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        4849

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1832

 304 USA                                      21972                      468059

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        7412

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         537

 407 PERU                                         -                        1307

 409 CHILE                                        -                         273

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        5725

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1089

 523 CANARY                                    1156                        1156

 541 KENYA                                        -                         728

 551 S AFRCA                                    377                        6866

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5171                       80933

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       14091

 611 VANUATU                                      -                         216

 612 FIJI                                         -                         215

 620 GUAM                                      3635                       96813

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         596

 626 MICRONE                                    223                        4217

 627 MARIANA                                   1051                       34264

 628 PALAU                                     2300                       11042

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -          177          32440

 104 N KOREA        KL             3            631           17           4272

 105 CHINA          KL            43           5038          101          34839

 106 TAIWAN         KL            33          20682          533         228962

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            2           1404

 108 HG KONG        KL           111          67819         1238         679661

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            5           1281

 111 THAILND        KL             4           3275           52          15185

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            44          12358          428         105746

 113 MALYSIA        KL             2            901           48          23909

 117 PHILPIN        KL             3           1135           62          27136

 118 INDNSIA        KL             4            855           76          26388

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            1            785

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            5           1704

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            6           2463

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -           12           5189

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            3            968

 205 U KING         KL             6           2746           86          34145

 207 NETHLDS        KL             1            488           46          13651

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            7           4653

 210 FRANCE         KL             5           4238           61          35085

 213 GERMANY        KL             8           4940           55          21807

 215 SWITZLD        KL             0            236            6           2812



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -            5           1877

 220 ITALY          KL             0            257          426          70696

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            11           2023          311          54843

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            8           2888

 232 BULGAR         KL             -              -           60           4849

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            3           1832

 304 USA            KL            41          21972         1196         462590

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           39           7412

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            1            281

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            0            687

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            0            273

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           12           5725

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -            2           1089

 523 CANARY         KL             0            481            0            481

 541 KENYA          KL             -              -            2            728

 551 S AFRCA        KL             1            377            4           1538

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            25           5171          311          80933

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -           53          12443

 611 VANUATU        KL             -              -            0            216

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            1            215

 620 GUAM           KL            19           3635          413          96813

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            4            596

 626 MICRONE        KL             1            223           35           4217

 627 MARIANA        KL             4           1051          146          34264

 628 PALAU          KL            16           2300           64          11042

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         3262          14468

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         5955          11342

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -           60            217

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         1150           1641

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          900           3234

 304 USA            KG             -              -         1596           5469

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -           77            256

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          141            620

 523 CANARY         KG            90            675           90            675

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1470           5328

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          482           1648

                                                                

10301                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           2792

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


